Grovara LLC
1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422

USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Aug/24/2021

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

That's It

CUSTOMER PO

834 South Broadway Suite 800
Los Angeles, CA 90014

us

QTY

1

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

5

UOM

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit

Unit

WT

4

11 Ibs.

4.99 KG

ITEM

0501000DTUS

0501000BNUS

1022BL

1022M

1022C

GROVARA PO # TERMS
210824-1659-5946 Cash Advance

Ship To:

Sunao Trading SAS
Carrera 4a #67-30 piso 3
Bogota ,

CcoO

DESCRIPTION

SAMPLE - That's It Truffles Organic Dark Chocolate
Date 6 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - That's It Truffles Organic Dark Chocolate
Banana 6 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Blueberry 12
innerpacks per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Mango 12 innerpacks
per case
samples only, no commercial value

SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Cherry 12 innerpacks
per case
samples only, no commercial value

DUE DATE:

_ PO for Brand
GROVARA

Upon Payment from

Buyer

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL $0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE $0.00



