Grovara LLC 1151 Walton Rd Blue Bell, PA 19422 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



PO for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS
Aug/24/2021		210824-1659-5946	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

That's It 834 South Broadway Suite 800 Los Angeles, CA 90014 US

Ship To:

Sunao Trading SAS Carrera 4a #67-30 piso 3 Bogota , CO

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
1	Unit	4	0501000DTUS	SAMPLE - That's It Truffles Organic Dark Chocolate Date 6 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	4	0501000BNUS	SAMPLE - That's It Truffles Organic Dark Chocolate Banana 6 units per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	1022BL	SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Blueberry 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	1022M	SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Mango 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	Unit	1	1022C	SAMPLE - That's It Bar Apple Cherry 12 innerpacks per case samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL QTY	TOTAL WT
5	11 lbs. 4.99 KG

SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00